SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Company: Parsvnath Developers Limited

Scrip Code: PARSVNATH - EQ

ISIN No. INES61H01018

Quarter ended: 31.03.2008

Cate-

gory
code

Category of
shareholder

Number
of share
holders

Total
number of
shares

Number of

shares held in
dematerialized

form

Total shareholding as a

percentage of total number
of shares

As a
percentage
of (A+B)!

As a percentage
of (A+B+C)

A

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group2

)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Hindu Undivided
Family

126275200

126275200

68.36914

68.36914

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

©

Bodies Corporate

22053600

22053600

11.94047

11.94047

(d

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

©

Relatives of
Promoters

41600

41600

0.02252

0.02252

Sub-Total (A)(1)

148370400

148370400

80.33213

80.33213

@)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

©

Institutions

(d

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total

Shareholding of]
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=

(AA)HA)2)

148370400

148370400

80.33213

80.33213

For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
For definitions of “Promoter” and “Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.




(B)

Public
shareholding’

)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds
UTI

11

606984

606984

0.32864

0.32864

(b)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

14

374695

374695

0.20287

0.20287

©

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

(d)

Venture  Capital
Funds

(e)

Insurance
Companies

®

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

31

9655460

9655460

5.22775

5.22775

6:4]

Foreign  Venture]
Capital Investors

(h)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

56

10637139

10637139

5.75926

5.75926

2)

Non-institutions

(@)

Bodies Corporate

2135

6096868

6096868

3.30102

3.30102

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal|
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1

lakh.

260603

24

16755817

632596

16754548

632596

9.07210

0.34251

9.07210

0.34251

For definitions of “Public Shareholding”, refer to Clause 40A.




(c) |Any Other
(specify)
1. Trust 11 762419 762419 0.41280 0.41280
2. Foreign 1 1000 1000 0.00054 0.00054
Nationals
3. Non Resident 1028 370500 370500/  0.20060 0.20060
Indians
4. Overseas
Corporate 3 111 111 0.00006 0.00006
Bodies
5. Clearing
Members 448 444680 444680 0.24076 0.24076
6. Hindu
Undivided 7493 624670 624670 0.33821 0.33821
Families
Sub-Total B)2) | 271746 25688661 25687392  13.90860 13.90860
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(D+(B)(2) 271802 36325800 36324531 19.66787 19.66787
TOTAL (A)+(B)| 271810 184696200 18469493 1 100.000 100.000
(C) |Shares held by - - - - -
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued
GRAND TOTAL| 271810 184696200 184694931 100.000 100.000
(A)+B)HC)
(D(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Promoter and Promoter Group”
===t anC r romoter Group”
Sr. | Name of the shareholder Number of | Shares as a percentage of total number of
No. shares shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+HB)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above} ]
1 Mr. Pradeep Jain 45734328 24.76192
2 Mrs. Nutan Jain 22012000 11.91795
3 Parasnath And Associates 22053600 11.94047
Pvt. Ltd.
4 Pradeep Kumar Jain & 58528872 31.68926
Sons HUF
5 | Mr. Sanjeev Jain 10800 0.00585
6 Mr. Sheetal Prasad Jain 10800 0.00585
7 Ms. Neelam Jain 12000 0.00650
8 | Dr. Rajeev Jain 8000 0.00433
TOTAL 148370400 80.33213




~(I)¢) Statement showing Shareholdin

of

ersons belongi

to the catego

“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr.
No.

Name of the shareholder

Number of
shares

Shares as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+HB)+HO)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

TOTAL

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

]

Sr. Name of the shareholder Category of Number of] Locked-in shares as a
No. Shareholder |locked-in percentage of total
(Promeoter / |shares number of shares {i.e.,
Pubilic) Grand Total
(A)HB)HC) indicated
in Statement at para
(D(a) above}
1. [Mr. Pradeep Jain Promoter 11397187 6.17077
2. |Mrs. Nutan Jain Promoter 5460564 2.95651
3. |Parasnath And Associates Pvt. Ltd. Promoter 5495849 2.97562
4. |Pradeep Kumar Jain & Sons HUF Promoter 14585640 7.89710
TOTAL 36939240 20.00000

(II)a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. | Type of outstanding | Number of | Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs
No.| DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding shares as a percentage of total number of
SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying shares {i.e., Grand Total
outstanding | (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
DRs at para (I)(a) above}
TOTAL - - -
(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Recei ts (DRs), where underlyin
shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr.| Name of the DR Type of Number of | Shares underlying outstanding DRs
No. Holder outstanding shares as a percentage of total number of
DR (ADRs, | underlying shares {i.e., Grand Total
GDRs, SDRs,| outstanding (A)Y+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
etc.) DRs at para (I)(a) above}

TOTAL




