SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

	Code: PARSVNA		ISIN No.	INE561H01018	Quarter en	ded: 31.03.2008
Cate- gory code	shareholder	Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares	
				form	As a percentage of (A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²					
(1)	Indian					
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	3	126275200	126275200	68.36914	68.36914
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	22053600	22053600	11.94047	11.94047
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Relatives of Promoters	4	41600	41600	0.02252	0.02252
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	148370400	148370400	80.33213	80.33213
(2)	Foreign					
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	_	•	-	-
(b)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-
	Institutions	-	-		-	-
(d)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-		-	-
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	8	148370400	148370400	80.33213	80.33213

For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A. For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.



(B)	Public				<u> </u>	
	shareholding ³					
(1)	Institutions		 			
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	11	606984	606984	0.32864	0.32864
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	14	374695	374695	0.20287	0.20287
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Insurance Companies	-	-	-	_	-
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	31	9655460	9655460	5.22775	5.22775
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	_	-	_
(h)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	56	10637139	10637139	5.75926	5.75027
(2)	Non-institutions				3.73720	5.75926
1	Bodies Corporate	2135	6096868	6096868	3.30102	3.30102
(b)	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders	260603	16755817	16754548	9.07210	9.07210
	holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1	24	632596	632596	0.34251	0.34251
	lakh.					



For definitions of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A.

(c)	Any Other					
	(specify)					
	 Trust Foreign 	11	762419	762419	0.41280	0.412
	Nationals	1	1000	1000	0.00054	0.000
	Indians	1028	370500	370500	0.20060	0.2006
	4. Overseas Corporate Bodies	3	111	111	0.00006	0.0000
	5. Clearing Members 6. Hindu	448	444680	444680	0.24076	0.2407
	Undivided Families	7493	624670	624670	0.33821	0.3382
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	271746	25688661	25687392	13.90860	
1	Total Public			23007372	13.90860	13.9086
ŀ	Shareholding (B)=	0				
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)	271802	36325800	36324531	19.66787	19.6678
	TOTAL (A)+(B) Shares held by	271810	184696200	184694931	100.000	100.000
	Custodians and	-	-	-	-	
]	against which Depository					
1	Receipts have been issued					
i i	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	271810	184696200	184694931	100.000	100.000

(I)(b) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"</u>

Sr. No.		Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	Mr. Pradeep Jain	45734328	24.76192
2	Mrs. Nutan Jain	22012000	11.91795
3	Parasnath And Associates Pvt. Ltd.	22053600	11.94047
4	Pradeep Kumar Jain & Sons HUF	58528872	31.68926
5	Mr. Sanjeev Jain	10800	0.00505
6	Mr. Sheetal Prasad Jain	10800	0.00585
7	Ms. Neelam Jain		0.00585
		12000	0.00650
8	Dr. Rajeev Jain	8000	0.00433
	TOTAL	148370400	80.33213

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Name of the shareholder No.	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	-	m statement at para (1)(a) above}
TOTAL	-	-
IUIAL	-	-

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder		Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
1.	Mr. Pradeep Jain	Promoter	11397187	(I)(a) above} 6.17077
2.	Mrs. Nutan Jain			0.17.077
		Promoter	5460564	2.95651
3.	Parasnath And Associates Pvt. Ltd.	Promoter	5495849	2.97562
4.	Pradeep Kumar Jain & Sons HUF	Promoter	<u> </u>	
		1 Tolliotel	14585640	7.89710
	TOTAL		36939240	20.00000

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
-	-	-	-	- para (r)(a) above;
	TOTAL	-	_	-

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
-	-	-	-	-
	TOTAL	-	_	-

